
1SBKD

C
O

N
C

15" RCP

G
R

GR

C
O

N
C

1SBKD

15" RCP

W/LT

15" RCP

C
O

N
C

1SBKD

15" RCP

1SBKD

MTL

MTL

MTL

MTL

WOODS WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

LT

18" RCP
W/FES
18" RCP 

2
4
" R

C
P

24" RCP

8" PVC

NO ACCESS

E
N

D
 

U
N

K
N

O
W

N

18
" 
(P

E
R
 

R
E

C
O

R
D
S
)

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L
 

U
N

K
N

O
W

N

15
" 
P

V
C

END UNKNOWN

15" PVC

12" PVC

NO ACCESS

DI 18" RCP

DI

BST

BST

G
R

E
E

N
 

D
R
 
2
1' B

S
T

TBM-C

CONC

CONC

1-5X10 BARREL

N 51°46'15" E

19.12'

N 50°46'56" E

78.08'

N 50°46'56" E

172.85'

S 52°14'42" E

26.42'
N 

26
°5
3'
19"
 E

55
.14
'

N 44°57
'40" E

48.92'

S
 
0
2
°5

3
'1
4
" 
E

5
0
.9

5
'

N 50°46'56" E

10.43'

N 39°37'23" W

27.50'

N 51°46'15" E

103.26'

N 39°06'24" W
N 39°37'23" W

19.73'

EIP
EIP

EIP

EIP

ECM

N 50°55'59" E

128.60'

N 50°55'59" E

185.13'

N 10°53'53" W
30.08'

N
 
0
5
°5

5
'2

8
" 

W

4
8
.0

6
'

3
7
.4

1'

N 42°23'48" W
38.42'

N
 
3
9
°5

0
'5

6
" W

5
4
.9

9
'

N
 
4
7
°4

6
'0

9
" W

4
9
.0

1'

N 45°47'33" W
28.97'

N 51°46'15" E
85.00'

N 50°43'12" E

184.09'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

N 61°21'08" E170.59'

N 72°19'14" E106.19'

N 72°19'14" E166.43'

N 64°49'14" E118.75'

N 50°55'14" E

170.00'

N 50°34'31" E

N
 
3
9
°3

7
'2

3
" W

17
7
.4

6
'

N
 
3
9
°3

7
'2

3
" W

14
7
.5

5
'

N 14°39'41" W
10.17'

N
2
1°5

3
'4

0
"W

S
 
10
°0

6
'4

6
" 

E

6
1.
5
1'

S
 
0
7
°1
5
'3

0
" 

E
2
0
7
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6
'

0
.0

6
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/
W
 

T
O
 

E
IP

N 50°34'57" E

106.01'

N
 
6
5
°2

5
'4

2
" W

17
6
.2

4
'

T
T

T

T

T

H
H

H
H

16" DI

8
" U

N
K

N
O

W
N

16" DI

16" DI

6
" 

P
V

C

2" PVC

6
" 

P
V

C

12" PVC

2" PVC

US 13/N. BERKELEY BLVD 27' PAVED ROADWAY

T
O
 

E
IP

0
.9

4
' R

/
W
 

60.00'

6'CONC

6'CONC

WOODS

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W
 
(V

A
R
IE

S
)

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W
 
(V

A
R
IE

S
)

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

UNKNOWN

END 

6
0
.0

0
'

EIP

EIPEIP

6
0
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

B
A

Y
L
E

A
F
 

D
R
 
(B

S
T
 

V
A

R
IE

S
)

BY1-38

HTR

RIPRAPGREEN DR.

20' PAVED ROADWAY

BST

1S
F

D

H
T

R

SOILSOIL

T

8
" M

T
L

N 3
7°58
'12" 

E

415.
13'

N
 
3
8
°2

1'4
7
" W

2
9
.9

8
'

N 58°45'13" E
181.00'

S
 
4
0
°0

6
'16

" E

14
6
.7

0
'

N 50°43'12" E

191.62'

N
 
3
9
°4

2
'16

" W

8
5
.0

6
' 60.01'

FROM R/W
EIP 2.69'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

18" RCP

18
" 

R
C

P

15" RCP

BM4

GUY

GUY

15
" R

C
P

BOLTED SHUT

GUY

GUY

W

15" RCP

v

CONC

CONC

1SFD

C
T

2
4
" 

R
C
P

15
" R

C
P

15
" R

C
P

CONC

BST

COURTNEY RD (BST VARIES)

S

S

CONC

BL-8 BL-9 BL-10 BL-11

N 72°19'14" E

18.38'

LP TANK

GROUND 

UNDER

N 04°31'53" W
48.02'

N 22°50'52" E
32.03'

N 09°20'35" W

30.15'

N 04°10'44" W
33.32'

S 20°04'46" E
89.14'

S 20°04'46" E
47.43'

1SBKD

1SBKD

RAIL FENCE

48" SPLIT

8
" S

T
E

E
L

8" MDPE

N 28°16'45" W
11.71'

ADT

-L- US 13

13400

15000
14200

15800

2025

-Y9A- / -Y9B- BAYLEAF ROAD
-L- US 13./

300700

700

800

800

BAYLEAF ROAD

-Y9A- / -Y9B-

M
A

T
C

H
L
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E
 
-
L
-
 
S
T
A
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5
0
+

5
0
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S
E
E
 
S
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E
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T
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S
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A
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0
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S
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T
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FROM -L- STA. 54+60 TO 56+00 RT.

FOR TEMPORARY SHORING PARAMETERS FOR CULVERT

 REFER TO TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLANSNOTE:

1000

2045

PROJECT UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
REMOVE ALL DRIVE PIPES ON 
SEE SHEETS C-1 THRUC-8 FOR CULVERT PLANS
SEE SHEET 24 FOR -Y9A- & -Y9B- PROFILES
SEE SHEET 23 FOR -Y8- PROFILE
SEE SHEET 18 FOR -L- PROFILE

N
A
D
 
8
3
/ N

A
 
2
0
11

NIKI CHERYL HAM NORRELL 

DB 1664 PG 839

KELA M PRESTON
GAY M COKER

DAVID MICHAEL WEGMAN

DB 0006E PG 295

RICKY BROWNING
PRISCILLA B RACHEL

DB 0006E PG 295

GAIL BROWNING
RICKY BROWNING

DB 3345 PG 742

DB 3604 PG 525

DB 3527 PG 783

H WEIL & BROS, LLC

DB 1757 PG 200

DB 2586 PG 16

0006E-256

DB 1757 PG 200

PC G SLIDE 368

PC G SLIDE 368

ROBBIE E. GODBEY
DB 1961 PG 774

RACHEL, ET VIR
 PRISCILLA BROWNING

KELA M GAY
GAY M COKER

DB 1373 PG 844

BROS, LLC

H WEIL &

ET UX

RICKY L. BROWNING,

GODBEY
ROBERT E.

PG 409

DB 3110

PRESTON
KELA M. 

PG 496

DB 3399 
DB 3399 PG 496

KELA M. PRESTON

STEPHEN L. WOOD
DB 3410 PG 719

KIMBRELL, ET UX

DONALD EUGENE

OLAGUE RODRIGUEZ

MELISSA JASMIN

RODRIGUEZ

OLAGUE

MELISSA JASMIN

PG 647

DB 3967

LLC
HOLLY GREENE

HOLLY GREENE LLC

DB 3967 PG 647

TAMARA LANETTE PRATT
ALTON GINOTT PRATT

DB 3958 PG 820
PC G SLIDE 368

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

11
/
5
/
2
0
2
5

U
:\

R
o
a
d

w
a
y
\

P
r
o
j
\

U
3
6
0
9

B
_
r
d
y
_
p
s
h
0
7
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g
n

A
I
s
l
e
y

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H

A

SEAL

ROLINA

031025

RENFEH NER
AK

 

 

ROADWAY DESIGN

-L- -L-

-Y8- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L- POT Sta.  52+81.83 =

-Y8- POT Sta.  13+00.00

-
Y
8
-

-L- POT Sta.  59+56.85 =

-Y9A- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L- POT Sta.  60+27.51 =

-Y9B- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-Y9B- POT Sta.  11+15.00

-Y9A- POT Sta.  11+00.00

.01

.01

.01

.01

.02

.00

.03.01

.02

.005 .04

.0
2
5

.0
2
5

.0
2
5

.0
2
5

R=42'

R=10'

18
'

+77

1'-6" C&G

12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

2'-6" C&G 2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G 2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G

R=2'

R=60'

R=10'

4
'

4
'

7
.7

5
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

12
'

R=10'

R=30' R=30'

+
7
0
.3

8

R=10'
R=15'

+
9
5
.6

3

+
9
9
.0

1

R=35'

R=1'

9
"

9
"

16'

18'

2
0
.5
'

2
0
.5
'

9
"

+
5
3
.7

51'-6" C&G

1'-6" C&G

4
1.
9
3

R=30' +
5
0
.2

9

.00

.01

20' 20'

20'

20'

5
5

6
0

+
5
6

+
9
2

+
5
8
.3

2

+
6
1.
8
9

+
8
4

+
3
4

150' TAPER

+
4
5

+
16

R=50'

+
5
0

+
0
0

R=2'

R=30'

R=10'
R=1'

R=20'

140'

CR CR

LN TAPER

150' MEDIAN 

LN TAPER

MEDIAN 

150' 

LN TAPER
150' MEDIAN 

CAT1

CAT1

+
2
2
.7

2

+
4
0
.7

2

EXIST.

11' 11'

20'

1'-6" C&G

.0
2
5

.0
2
5

.0
1

.0
0

.0
1

.0
2

.0
2
5

.0
2
5

.0
2

.0
1

.0
0

.0
1

.0
2

.0
2
5

.0
2
5

(KEYED-IN)

MONOLITHIC ISLAND

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

+
5
4

2'-6" C&G 2'-6" C&G

W
B

W
B

W
B

W
B

47'

+30 -L-

47'

+45 -L-

47' & 85'

+45

75'

+45

75'

+33 -L-

47' & 85'

+15

47' & 105'

+95

47' & 105'

+50

47'

+70

100'

+34

47' & 72'

+45

72'

+95

75'

+25

47'

+65 -L-

63
54

64

65

66

62

67
68

69
70

62

67'

+70

BEG. C/A
47'
+56

END C/A
47'
+72

65'

+65

65'

+94.94

140'

+00

115'

+20
115'

+00

22.46'

+85 -Y9A-

28.86'

+62 -Y9B-

34.83'

+39 -Y8-

35.95'

+72

23.91'

+63

24.77'

+15 -Y8-

0715

0707

0714

0706

0713

0701

0721

0723

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB CB

REMOVE HW

0730

REMOVE HW

CB

0725

0734

HW

0735

50 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 26 TONS

CL I RIP RAP

07120711

0705

0704

0710

0703

0709

0702

0708

0716

0720

0717

0722

15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV 
CB

CBCB

CBCB

CBCB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

5SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 1 TONS
CL B RIP RAP

HW

3
6
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

HW

0719

0718

CB

0750

SILLS ON OUTSIDE
1' SILL ON CENTER, 2' 
BURY WITH SILLS WITH
3@14'X8' RCBC 1' 

STA 55+60-57+00 -L- Lt
W/ CL B RIP RAP
TOE PROTECTION
SEE DETAIL 7C

0740

0741

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

0743

15" RCP-IV 

STA 55+04-55+75 -L- Rt
PERMANENT CHANNEL

SEE DETAIL 7D

24" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

STA 12+25 -Y8- LT
SPECIAL CUT DITCH
SEE DETAIL 7B

0727

0726

STA 12+25 -Y8- RT
SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL 7B

STA 52+20 - 54+67 -L- Lt 
W/CL B RIP RAP

TOE PROTECTION
SEE DETAIL 7C STA 55+46 - 56+46 -L- Lt 

W/CL B RIP RAP
TOE PROTECTION
SEE DETAIL 7C

7SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS

CL B RIP RAP

STA 57+50-64+40 -L- Lt.
SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH
SEE DETAIL 7A

7SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS
CL B RIP RAP

STA 57+00-57+50 -L- Lt.
W/CL I RIP RAP
SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH
SEE DETAIL 7G

7SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS

CL B RIP RAP

RCP-IV
15"

0733

RCP-IV

54"

50 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 26 TONS

CL I RIP RAP

(TYP.)
CLASS I RIP RAP

EXCAVATE
MATTING

COIR FIBER
PROP. TOB

(TYP.)
GEOTEXTILE

PROP. TOB
MATTING

COIR FIBER
EXCAVATE

(TYP.)
CLASS I RIP RAP (TYP.)

GEOTEXTILE
d

3:1

B

D

( Not to Scale)

Fla
tte
r4:1

 o
r

88 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 27 TONS

FROM STA. 57+00 TO STA. 57+50 -L- Lt

DETAIL 7G

Ground

Natural

B=7.0 Ft.

d=1.0 Ft.

Min. D=1.0 Ft.

Type of Liner= CL I Rip-Rap, Keyed-In

SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

Slope

Fill

Geotextile Minimum of 1ft (TYP)

Tuck Geotextile a 

3:1 D

B

( Not to Scale)

Fla
tte
r4:1

 o
r

SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

FROM STA. 57+50 TO STA. 64+40 -L- Lt

DETAIL 7A

B= 7.0 Ft.

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Slope

Fill 2:1
D

Fla
tte
r4:

1 o
r

d

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

STA. 12+25-12+50 -Y8- RT
STA. 12+25-12+50 -Y8- LT

Slope

Ditch

Front

Ground

Natural

DETAIL 7B

Type of Liner= Excelsior

Max d=1 Ft.

Min. D=1 Ft.

EST 28 TONS 94 SY GEOTEXTILE
FROM STA. 55+60 TO STA. 57+00 -L- Lt

EST 50 TONS 165 SY GEOTEXTILE
FROM STA. 55+46 TO STA. 56+46 -L- Rt

EST 20 TONS 67 SY GEOTEXTILE
FROM STA. 52+20 TO STA. 54+67 -L- Rt

DETAIL 7C
TOE PROTECTION

d
FL

ATT
ER2:

1 
O

R

Type of Liner= CL B Rip-Rap

d= 1.0 Ft.

GROUND

NATURAL
SLOPE

FILL

GEOTEXTILE

( Not to Scale)

3:
1

3:1
D

( Not to Scale)

PERMANENT CHANNEL

B

d

DETAIL 7D

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

Geotextile

B=4.0Ft.

d=1.0Ft.

Min. D=2.0Ft.

(TYP)

a Minimum of 1ft

Tuck Geotextile

Type of Liner= CL I Rip-Rap, Keyed-In

And All Widths for Class B Rip-Rap

for Class I and II Rip-Rap;

Detail Applies When B is < 6.0'

EST 130 TONS CL I RIP RAP; 220SY GEOTEXTILE
DDE=75CY

FROM STA. 55+04 TO STA. 55+75 -L- Rt

STABILIZATION
W/CL 1 RIP RAP BANK

PROP OUTLET CHANNEL
SEE DETAIL 7F

30SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 15 TONS
CL I RIP RAP

CB

FILL
FILL W/ FLOWABLE 

FIRM PE NUMBER : P-0671

(919) 851-6606

RALEIGH, NC 27606

1011 SCHAUB DRIVE, SUITE 100

MI  ENGINEERING

7U-3609B

www.stantec.com

License No. F-0672

Stantec Consulting Services Inc.

801 Jones Franklin Road

Raleigh, NC  27606

Tel. (919) 851-6866

Fax. (919) 851-7024

Suite 300

O

S

L

G N

NO
H I

P
R

F SIONA

EN
I EER

RT
CAROL

NA

SEAL

E

034404

KATRINA N. HAZE
L

-Y8- POT STA. 11+50.00
BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y9A- POT STA. 10+85.00
END CONSTRUCTION

-Y9B- POT STA. 11+00.00
END CONSTRUCTION

-L- POT STA. 55+38.00
END CULVERT

-L- POT STA. 54+96.00
BEGIN CULVERT

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

2
:1

CHANNEL BED

18" (TYP.)

8'

2
:1

( Not to Scale)

DETAIL 7F
OUTLET CHANNEL DETAIL (LOOKING D/S)

97 SY GEOTEXTILE
CLASS I RIP RAP,
37 TONS OFEST.=

35 FT.LENGTH=

( Not to Scale)

Ground
Natural

Ground

Natural

2
:1

CHANNEL BED

18" (TYP.)

8'

2
:1

DETAIL 7E
INLET CHANNEL DETAIL (LOOKING D/S)

97 SY GEOTEXTILE
CLASS I RIP RAP
37 TONS OFEST.=

35 FT.LENGTH=

15" RCP-IV 

24" RCP-IV

24" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV 

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

54"

15" RCP-IV 
15" RCP-IV 

36" RCP-IV 36" RCP-IV

24" RCP-IV

36" RCP-IV 36" RCP-IV

24" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

STA 59+80
CURB CUT

STABILIZATION
W/CL I RIP RAP BANK 
PROP INLET CHANNEL
SEE DETAIL 7E

R
C

P
-
IV

15
"

END WALL

C

C

F

C

F

C F

F

F

F

F

C

F

C

C

F

C

F

Docusign Envelope ID: 5BEC07C3-22DF-4939-99FC-60F4D2BB7B09
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